ANNNAPOORANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, SALEM

Camp Details - July 2024

SNo | Date | Day | Place [ Venue
- General Camp
1 06/07/12024 |Saturday Ulipuram Panchayath Office
. Panchayath union
2 07/07/2024 (Sunday Eriyur Middle School
3 09/07/2024 |Tuesday Kalparapatti Panchayath Office
4 13/07/2024 |Saturday Thirumanoor Panchayath Office
5 18/07/2024 |Thursday Mettuppatti Panchayath Office
6 20/07/2024 |Saturday Neer Mullikuttai Panchayath Office
i 28/07/2024 (Sunday Vennandur Pa!nchayath AN
Primary School
8 31/07/2024 |Wednesday  |Kannantheri Community Hall
~ DBCSCamp
: Panchayath Union
9 14/07/2024 |Sunday Kadaiyampatty Middle School
10 | 21/07/2024 |Sunday Pannappatti Panchyath Office
Panchayath Union
1 27/07/2024 |Saturday Panamarthuppatty Primary School

-

\\\_H____

Medical Superintendent

B U

Dr.P.S. MANOHARAN, us,

Mediz »i Superintendent
Annapoorana Meaical College & Hospitals
NH-47, Sankari Main Road, Kombaidipatty,

Prof. Dr.B. Usha, M.p,,
Dean
Annapoorana Medical College & Hospitals
Veerapandi, Salem - 636 308.
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ANNNAPOORANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, SALEM

School Camp Details - July 2024

S.No Date Day Block Name of the School
1 09.07.2024 Tuesday
5 10.07.2024 Wediiestay Govt.Higher Secondary School, A.Puthur
Magudanchavadi
3 11.07.2024 Thursday
4 12.07.2024 Priday (:r&‘;tél(;lllgsféioigcondary School A.Puthur
15.07.2024 Monday Panchayath Union Middle School, Malangadu
6 16.07.2024 Tuesday Govt. higher secondary school Neikarapatti
Govt. High school S.Nattamangalam
/4 18.07.2024 Thursday
. Panchayath Union Middle School, Kattur
Panamarathupatti
Panchayath Union Middle School, Vaniyampady
8 19.07.2024 Friday \P;Zi(iz}lrlgit:dgmon Middle School, Ervadi,
Panchayath Union Middle School, Valakuttapatty
9 | 22.07.2024 Monday ﬁ‘;;i‘;fchig:;r SEGERtELy Lo
Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School,
Magudanchavadi
9 23.07.2024 Tuesday KGPV, Magudanchavadi
. Govt. Higher Secondary School,Kannanteri
Magudanchavadi
Govt.Higher Secondary School
10 | 24.07.2024 | Wednesday Vaikundham
Panchayath Union Middle School, Vellaiyampalayam
11 ] 25.07.2024 Thursday Govt. Higher Secondary School,
12 | 26.07.2024 Friday L e
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13 29.07.2024 Monday

14 30.07.2024 Tuesday

15 31.07.2024 Wednesday

Panamarathupatti

Panchayath Union Middle School, Parapatty

Panchayath Union Middle School, Mecheripalayam

Panchayath Union Middle School,Kozhichipatty

Govt.Higher Secondary School
Nalikalpatty

Panchayath Union Middle School, Santhiyur

Panchayath Union Middle School, Ammapalayam

Model School, Panamarathupatti
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